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131111 TANAH      11,486,068,000                 0                 0      11,486,068,000            7,546                   0             7,546                  0

2.01.01.04.001 Tanah Bangunan Kantor Pemerintah      11,486,068,000                 0                 0      11,486,068,000            7,546                   0             7,546                  0M2

132111 PERALATAN DAN MESIN       2,079,268,541                 0                 0       2,079,268,541              591                   0               591                  0

3.01.03.04.003 Stationary Generating Set          99,750,000                 0                 0          99,750,000                1                   0                 1                  0Unit

3.02.01.01.003 Station Wagon         347,914,117                 0                 0         347,914,117                2                   0                 2                  0Unit

3.02.01.04.001 Sepeda Motor          62,400,000                 0                 0          62,400,000                4                   0                 4                  0Unit

3.05.01.02.003 Mesin Hitung Elektronik/Calculator             846,639                 0                 0             846,639                6                   0                 6                  0Buah

3.05.01.03.007 Mesin Fotocopy Folio          22,500,000                 0                 0          22,500,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.01.04.001 Lemari Besi/Metal          37,243,000                 0                 0          37,243,000               14                   0                14                  0Buah

3.05.01.04.002 Lemari Kayu           8,946,252                 0                 0           8,946,252               10                   0                10                  0Buah

3.05.01.04.003 Rak Besi          36,916,344                 0                 0          36,916,344               18                   0                18                  0Buah

3.05.01.04.004 Rak Kayu           5,170,000                 0                 0           5,170,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.01.04.005 Filing Cabinet Besi          45,232,500                 0                 0          45,232,500               24                   0                24                  0Buah

3.05.01.04.007 Brandkas               9,839                 0                 0               9,839                2                   0                 2                  0Buah

3.05.01.05.008 Papan Visual/Papan Nama           4,283,037                 0                 0           4,283,037               21                   0                21                  0Buah

3.05.01.05.010 White Board             875,387                 0                 0             875,387                6                   0                 6                  0Buah

3.05.01.05.017 Mesin Absensi           6,000,000                 0                 0           6,000,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.02.01.002 Meja Kerja Kayu         117,583,839                 0                 0         117,583,839               77                   0                77                  0Buah

3.05.02.01.003 Kursi Besi/Metal         174,765,904                 0                 0         174,765,904              113                   0               113                  0Buah

3.05.02.01.004 Kursi Kayu          55,455,973                 0                 0          55,455,973               56                   0                56                  0Buah

3.05.02.01.005 Sice          62,752,265                 0                 0          62,752,265                8                   0                 8                  0Buah

3.05.02.01.008 Meja Rapat          34,378,000                 0                 0          34,378,000               22                   0                22                  0Buah

3.05.02.01.009 Meja Komputer              57,877                 0                 0              57,877                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.02.01.011 Tempat Tidur Kayu             200,000                 0                 0             200,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah
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3.05.02.01.013 Meja Telepon              10,852                 0                 0              10,852                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.02.01.019 Meja Makan Kayu             144,692                 0                 0             144,692                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.02.01.020 Kursi Fiber Glas/Plastik          46,761,700                 0                 0          46,761,700               34                   0                34                  0Buah

3.05.02.01.022 Partisi          33,705,300                 0                 0          33,705,300                5                   0                 5                  0Buah

3.05.02.01.029 Backdrop TV/Wardrobe          22,662,000                 0                 0          22,662,000                1                   0                 1                  0set

3.05.02.02.003 Jam Elektronik             239,435                 0                 0             239,435                9                   0                 9                  0Buah

3.05.02.04.004 A.C. Split         101,032,500                 0                 0         101,032,500               22                   0                22                  0Buah

3.05.02.04.006 Kipas Angin           2,600,000                 0                 0           2,600,000               11                   0                11                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.002 Televisi          19,264,000                 0                 0          19,264,000                6                   0                 6                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.005 Amplifier              57,877                 0                 0              57,877                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.007 Loudspeaker             159,161                 0                 0             159,161                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.008 Sound System             173,631                 0                 0             173,631                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.012 Wireless             200,000                 0                 0             200,000                2                   0                 2                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.026 Lambang Garuda Pancasila             582,556                 0                 0             582,556                5                   0                 5                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.030 Tiang Bendera           2,023,704                 0                 0           2,023,704                6                   0                 6                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.035 Kaca Hias              19,930                 0                 0              19,930                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.040 Palu Sidang             568,087                 0                 0             568,087                2                   0                 2                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.042 Lambang Instansi           4,732,214                 0                 0           4,732,214                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.05.02.06.058 Gordyin/Kray          14,574,000                 0                 0          14,574,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.06.01.01.048 Uninterruptible Power Supply (UPS)          41,029,000                 0                 0          41,029,000                9                   0                 9                  0Buah

3.06.01.02.128 Camera Digital           6,884,000                 0                 0           6,884,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.06.02.01.001 Telephone (PABX)          10,000,000                 0                 0          10,000,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.06.02.01.003 Pesawat Telephone              96,591                 0                 0              96,591                2                   0                 2                  0Buah

3.06.02.01.010 Facsimile             740,725                 0                 0             740,725                1                   0                 1                  0Buah
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3.10.01.01.999 Komputer Jaringan Lainnya          17,840,000                 0                 0          17,840,000                1                   0                 1                  0

3.10.01.02.001 P.C Unit         209,521,980                 0                 0         209,521,980               25                   0                25                  0Buah

3.10.01.02.002 Lap Top         176,354,396                 0                 0         176,354,396               16                   0                16                  0Buah

3.10.02.01.003 Floppy Disk Unit (Peralatan Mainframe)             250,000                 0                 0             250,000                2                   0                 2                  0Buah

3.10.02.01.009 Serial Printer              26,354                 0                 0              26,354                2                   0                 2                  0Buah

3.10.02.03.001 CPU (Peralatan Personal Komputer)          15,000,000                 0                 0          15,000,000                3                   0                 3                  0Buah

3.10.02.03.003 Printer (Peralatan Personal Komputer)          31,066,426                 0                 0          31,066,426               17                   0                17                  0Buah

3.10.02.03.004 Scanner (Peralatan Personal Komputer)          10,607,617                 0                 0          10,607,617                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.10.02.03.009 Keyboard (Peralatan Personal Komputer)             300,000                 0                 0             300,000                2                   0                 2                  0Buah

3.10.02.04.001 Server         120,032,250                 0                 0         120,032,250                2                   0                 2                  0Buah

3.10.02.04.002 Router           6,300,000                 0                 0           6,300,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.10.02.04.014 Rak Server           9,866,590                 0                 0           9,866,590                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.15.04.04.004 Closed Circuit Television (CCTV)          22,660,000                 0                 0          22,660,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

3.15.04.05.006 Air Conditioning (AC)          26,400,000                 0                 0          26,400,000                2                   0                 2                  0Buah

3.19.01.02.001 Alat Tenis Meja           1,500,000                 0                 0           1,500,000                1                   0                 1                  0Buah

133111 GEDUNG DAN BANGUNAN       6,757,354,089                 0                 0       6,752,116,089               10                   0                10          5,238,000

4.01.01.01.001 Bangunan Gedung Kantor Permanen       5,788,660,000                 0                 0       5,788,660,000                2                   0                 2                  0Unit

4.01.01.01.999 Bangunan Gedung Kantor Lainnya         246,203,000                 0                 0         240,965,000                1                   0                 1          5,238,000

4.01.01.04.999 Bangunan Gedung Instalasi Lainnya          34,118,000                 0                 0          34,118,000                1                   0                 1                  0

4.01.01.08.001 Bangunan Gedung Tempat Ibadah Permanen          70,887,089                 0                 0          70,887,089                1                   0                 1                  0Unit

4.01.01.30.001 Bangunan Gedung Tempat Kerja Lainnya Permanen         134,081,000                 0                 0         134,081,000                1                   0                 1                  0Unit

4.01.01.33.001 Bangunan Parkir Terbuka Permanen          42,648,000                 0                 0          42,648,000                1                   0                 1                  0Unit

4.01.02.01.007 Rumah Negara Golongan I Tipe C Permanen         133,668,000                 0                 0         133,668,000                1                   0                 1                  0Unit

4.04.01.04.001 Pagar Permanen         307,089,000                 0                 0         307,089,000                2                   0                 2                  0Unit
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135121 ASET TETAP LAINNYA          43,184,651                 0                 0          43,184,651            1,152                   0             1,152                  0

6.01.01.01.001 Monografi          43,184,651                 0                 0          43,184,651            1,152                   0             1,152                  0Buah

166112 ASET TETAP YANG TIDAK DIGUNAKAN         159,899,373                 0               221                   0              221                   0                 0        159,899,373

3.05.01.01.002 Mesin Ketik Manual Standard (14-16 Inci)           3,337,608                 0                17                   0               17                   0                 0          3,337,608Buah

3.05.01.02.003 Mesin Hitung Elektronik/Calculator              67,203                 0                 2                   0                2                   0                 0             67,203Buah

3.05.01.03.001 Mesin Stensil Manual Folio              47,393                 0                 1                   0                1                   0                 0             47,393Buah

3.05.01.04.002 Lemari Kayu             641,129                 0                 8                   0                8                   0                 0            641,129Buah

3.05.01.04.003 Rak Besi           1,214,148                 0                 3                   0                3                   0                 0          1,214,148Buah

3.05.01.04.004 Rak Kayu              98,092                 0                 3                   0                3                   0                 0             98,092Buah

3.05.01.04.005 Filing Cabinet Besi             961,393                 0                 2                   0                2                   0                 0            961,393Buah

3.05.01.05.010 White Board             188,100                 0                 2                   0                2                   0                 0            188,100Buah

3.05.01.05.999 Perkakas Kantor Lainnya           1,139,419                 0                 8                   0                8                   0                 0          1,139,419

3.05.02.01.001 Meja Kerja Besi/Metal              24,846                 0                 1                   0                1                   0                 0             24,846Buah

3.05.02.01.002 Meja Kerja Kayu           2,262,648                 0                13                   0               13                   0                 0          2,262,648Buah

3.05.02.01.003 Kursi Besi/Metal           7,074,760                 0                52                   0               52                   0                 0          7,074,760Buah

3.05.02.01.004 Kursi Kayu           4,961,997                 0                25                   0               25                   0                 0          4,961,997Buah

3.05.02.01.005 Sice           2,550,201                 0                 2                   0                2                   0                 0          2,550,201Buah

3.05.02.01.007 Bangku Panjang Kayu           3,203,238                 0                17                   0               17                   0                 0          3,203,238Buah

3.05.02.02.003 Jam Elektronik               3,953                 0                 1                   0                1                   0                 0              3,953Buah

3.05.02.04.004 A.C. Split           2,740,000                 0                 1                   0                1                   0                 0          2,740,000Buah

3.05.02.04.006 Kipas Angin             511,352                 0                11                   0               11                   0                 0            511,352Buah

3.05.02.06.002 Televisi             926,030                 0                 1                   0                1                   0                 0            926,030Buah

3.05.02.06.003 Video Cassette             115,754                 0                 1                   0                1                   0                 0            115,754Buah

3.05.02.06.004 Tape Recorder (Alat Rumah Tangga Lainnya ( Home             231,508                 0                 1                   0                1                   0                 0            231,508Buah
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Use ))

3.05.02.06.018 Step Up/Down (Alat Rumah Tangga Lainnya ( Home

Use ))

          1,008,694                 0                 5                   0                5                   0                 0          1,008,694Buah

3.05.02.06.030 Tiang Bendera              14,470                 0                 2                   0                2                   0                 0             14,470Buah

3.05.02.06.036 Dispenser             359,296                 0                 2                   0                2                   0                 0            359,296Buah

3.05.02.06.040 Palu Sidang               9,965                 0                 1                   0                1                   0                 0              9,965Buah

3.05.02.06.042 Lambang Instansi               2,059                 0                 1                   0                1                   0                 0              2,059Buah

3.05.02.06.056 Karpet             900,283                 0                 2                   0                2                   0                 0            900,283Buah

3.06.02.01.001 Telephone (PABX)              80,507                 0                 5                   0                5                   0                 0             80,507Buah

3.06.02.01.003 Pesawat Telephone              46,591                 0                 1                   0                1                   0                 0             46,591Buah

3.10.01.02.001 P.C Unit          45,958,369                 0                10                   0               10                   0                 0         45,958,369Buah

3.10.01.02.002 Lap Top          58,000,000                 0                 5                   0                5                   0                 0         58,000,000Buah

3.10.02.03.001 CPU (Peralatan Personal Komputer)           6,300,000                 0                 1                   0                1                   0                 0          6,300,000Buah

3.10.02.03.002 Monitor           3,115,298                 0                 4                   0                4                   0                 0          3,115,298Buah

3.10.02.03.003 Printer (Peralatan Personal Komputer)           5,703,069                 0                 8                   0                8                   0                 0          5,703,069Buah

3.10.02.03.004 Scanner (Peralatan Personal Komputer)           6,100,000                 0                 2                   0                2                   0                 0          6,100,000Buah

TOTAL      20,525,774,654      20,360,637,281                  0         165,137,373

Hammad Al Asyari, SH
198010122003121003

Penanggung Jawab UAKPB

Demak,  31  Desember  2020

Sekretaris


